
INCONTRI ELIMINATORI

Campionato Italiano 5 Birilli 2010
Finali Prima Categoria

venerdì 02 luglio 2010 Batteria 13°

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

AISA ANDREA

DIOMAJUTA CARLO

MESSINA LUCIANO

GRECO GIULIO

SELLERI MASSIMO

BONFICO GIANBATTIST

BIANCUCCI GIOVANNI

CAMMARATA NICOLO'

AN

PE

PA

CN

BR

PV

PO

MI

0

2

1

2

2

0

1

2

DIOMAJUTA CARLO

GRECO GIULIO

SELLERI MASSIMO

CAMMARATA NICOLO'

PE

CN

BR

MI

2

0

0

2

DIOMAJUTA CARLO

CAMMARATA NICOLO'

PE

MI

2

0

Vincente
DIOMAJUTA CARLO

venerdì 02 luglio 2010 Batteria 14°

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

VOCCIA UMBERTO

CALANDRIELLO NICOL

VERRONE ANTONIO

GARDON SANDRO

BELLOCCHIO ANGELO

PARACHINI CRISTIANO

PATTI GIUSEPPE

DI CAPUA VITTORIO

LU

BA

CS

AL

CA

VA

MI

NA

2

1

0

2

2

0

0

2

VOCCIA UMBERTO

GARDON SANDRO

BELLOCCHIO ANGELO

DI CAPUA VITTORIO

LU

AL

CA

NA

1

2

2

1

GARDON SANDRO

BELLOCCHIO ANGELO

AL

CA

0

2

Vincente
BELLOCCHIO ANGELO

venerdì 02 luglio 2010 Batteria 15°

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

CURATOLO RINO

SPERTI GIUSEPPE

PECORINI ALESSIO

VARONE GIUSEPPE

TORTA VALTER

VALLONI RICCARDO

CONTE SALVATORE

MANNELLI RICCARDO

TP

AL

FI

PV

CN

MI

BR

PT

0

2

2

0

0

2

1

2

SPERTI GIUSEPPE

PECORINI ALESSIO

VALLONI RICCARDO

MANNELLI RICCARDO

AL

FI

MI

PT

2

1

0

2

SPERTI GIUSEPPE

MANNELLI RICCARDO

AL

PT

2

1

Vincente
SPERTI GIUSEPPE

venerdì 02 luglio 2010 Batteria 16°

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

PICCOLO MICHELE

RENNA LUCA

POGGI ANGELO

CARATOZZOLO SANTI

LUNARDI MAICOL

VASSILEV GEORGIOU

DI BATTISTA TONI

MARCOLIN GIANCARLO

CE

LE

MI

VV

LU

CA

PE

VA

0

2

0

2

A

2

0

2

RENNA LUCA

CARATOZZOLO SANTI

VASSILEV GEORGIOU

MARCOLIN GIANCARLO

LE

VV

CA

VA

0

2

0

2

CARATOZZOLO SANTI

MARCOLIN GIANCARLO

VV

VA

2

1

Vincente
CARATOZZOLO SANTI



INCONTRI ELIMINATORI

Campionato Italiano 5 Birilli 2010
Finali Prima Categoria

venerdì 02 luglio 2010 Batteria 17°

11.00

11.00

11.00

11.00

GIANNINI ALESSANDRO

NICOTINA GIUSEPPE

MENICHETTI CAMILLO

STOPPA ENZO

GRAZZINI IVO

LENOCI VINCENZO

FREDDI STEFANO

SILVESTRI MAURIZIO

PI

SR

FI

TO

SV

BR

BS

MI

A

2

0

2

2

1

2

0

NICOTINA GIUSEPPE

STOPPA ENZO

GRAZZINI IVO

FREDDI STEFANO

SR

TO

SV

BS

1

2

2

0

STOPPA ENZO

GRAZZINI IVO

TO

SV

0

2

Vincente
GRAZZINI IVO

venerdì 02 luglio 2010 Batteria 18°

11.00

11.00

11.00

11.00

DI PALMA SALVATORE

CLERICI CARLO

VIMERCATI MAURIZIO

DE RICCARDIS AGOSTIN

MASSIMO ALFREDO

BUONAMICI LAPO

CAVALLI ALESSANDRO

LAVAGNO SERGIO

RE

CO

MI

LE

CE

LU

PD

AL

2

0

2

A

1

2

0

2

DI PALMA SALVATORE

VIMERCATI MAURIZIO

BUONAMICI LAPO

LAVAGNO SERGIO

RE

MI

LU

AL

0

2

0

2

VIMERCATI MAURIZIO

LAVAGNO SERGIO

MI

AL

0

2

Vincente
LAVAGNO SERGIO

venerdì 02 luglio 2010 Batteria 19°

11.00

11.00

11.00

11.00

BIONDI NICOLA

GIAMBALVO CALOGER

BOCCIA VINCENZO

CRESPINA PIERO

BUTA ANTONIO

FIORE GAETANO

GIODA RICCARDO

GALLI SIMONE

FI

BS

NA

PI

ME

SV

TO

CR

2

1

1

2

2

A

2

1

BIONDI NICOLA

CRESPINA PIERO

BUTA ANTONIO

GIODA RICCARDO

FI

PI

ME

TO

2

0

2

0

BIONDI NICOLA

BUTA ANTONIO

FI

ME

1

2

Vincente
BUTA ANTONIO

venerdì 02 luglio 2010 Batteria 20°

11.00

11.00

11.00

11.00

BRUNO ROMOLO

GUARDUCCI SAURO

BACCHI ROBERTO

BERNIGA ANDREA

CRESCINI ANGELO

GABRIELE DOMENICO

BOARETTO GIACOMO

GALLO SALVATORE

SA

PO

MI

CO

RE

BA

PD

VB

1

2

0

2

2

0

2

A

GUARDUCCI SAURO

BERNIGA ANDREA

CRESCINI ANGELO

BOARETTO GIACOMO

PO

CO

RE

PD

2

1

2

1

GUARDUCCI SAURO

CRESCINI ANGELO

PO

RE

2

1

Vincente
GUARDUCCI SAURO



INCONTRI ELIMINATORI

Campionato Italiano 5 Birilli 2010
Finali Prima Categoria

venerdì 02 luglio 2010 Batteria 21°

14.00

14.00

14.00

14.00

PASTORE GIUSEPPE

PANCONI SIMONE

SECHI MASSIMILIANO

CAPASSO TOMMASO

SIRACUSANO SANDRO

SECHI GUIDO

CARIA MASSIMO

BONTEMPI ALBERTO

LT

FI

VA

NA

ME

OR

MI

BS

2

1

0

2

A

A

2

1

PASTORE GIUSEPPE

CAPASSO TOMMASO

CARIA MASSIMO

LT

NA

MI

2

0

A

2

PASTORE GIUSEPPE

CARIA MASSIMO

LT

MI

0

2

Vincente
CARIA MASSIMO

venerdì 02 luglio 2010 Batteria 22°

14.00

14.00

14.00

14.00

BERDINI GIANLUCA

CERUTI MARCO

NUZZO PAOLO

SELVA AMBROGIO

SINNO LORENZO

LUPI ANDREA

PEGGI ALESSANDRO

DI SANTE MAURIZIO

AN

MI

TA

CO

SA

PD

RE

PO

2

1

A

2

1

2

0

2

BERDINI GIANLUCA

SELVA AMBROGIO

LUPI ANDREA

DI SANTE MAURIZIO

AN

CO

PD

PO

2

1

1

2

BERDINI GIANLUCA

DI SANTE MAURIZIO

AN

PO

0

2

Vincente
DI SANTE MAURIZIO

venerdì 02 luglio 2010 Batteria 23°

14.00

14.00

14.00

14.00

MARGUTTI FABIO

DI SILVESTRO MAURIZI

INGLESE ROBERTO

FERRO MICHELE

FERRARIO FABRIZIO

ALFANO GIOVANNI

CAMBONI GIUSEPPINO 

MATTEOLI STEFANO

RM

TO

MI

ME

VA

NA

SS

FI

2

0

A

2

2

1

1

2

MARGUTTI FABIO

FERRO MICHELE

FERRARIO FABRIZIO

MATTEOLI STEFANO

RM

ME

VA

FI

2

0

2

0

MARGUTTI FABIO

FERRARIO FABRIZIO

RM

VA

0

2

Vincente
FERRARIO FABRIZIO

venerdì 02 luglio 2010 Batteria 24°

14.00

14.00

14.00

14.00

VETTORI ROMANO

CROCI PIETRO

SAGGIA LORIS

IANNONE MASSIMO

BARBINI RICCARDO

CORTI MAURIZIO

DI LENA MARCELLO

TOMMASI GIANLUCA

FI

MI

TO

SA

AN

CO

TA

MO

1

2

0

2

0

2

0

2

CROCI PIETRO

IANNONE MASSIMO

CORTI MAURIZIO

TOMMASI GIANLUCA

MI

SA

CO

MO

0

2

2

0

IANNONE MASSIMO

CORTI MAURIZIO

SA

CO

2

1

Vincente
IANNONE MASSIMO


